	Product Name: 
	o-xylene

	Product Code: 
	29024100
	Year:
	2009

	Total Import Volume: 
	672,806,954
	Total Import Value($): 
	562,651,770

	Total Export Volume:
	1,131
	Total Export Value($): 
	2,812

	Unit: 
	KG 
	 
	


	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	Apr.
	May
	Jun.

	Import Volume
	47,269,983
	68,558,856
	63,159,996
	64,811,247
	61,311,344
	67,621,608

	Import Value($)
	32,163,629
	49,061,371
	47,733,521
	54,172,020
	52,110,929
	57,139,420

	Export Volume
	1,080
	
	51
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	2,704
	
	108
	
	
	

	
	Jul.
	Aug.
	Sep.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Import Volume
	74,345,406
	44,279,334
	63,056,800
	40,305,279
	42,483,067
	35,604,034

	Import Value($)
	65,175,282
	39,572,363
	58,797,601
	36,298,584
	37,375,879
	33,051,171

	Export Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	


자료 : 중국해관통계, 씨스켐닷컴(www.cischem.com)

